

Financial Statement  
1966-67 Biennial Period  
Idaho Chapter-Wildlife Society

Item	Date	Income	Expenditure	Balance
Balance on hand start of biennium	1/4/66			\$54.50
1966 Dues, Elmer Norberg, and Loring Jones		\$2.00		56.50
1966 Dues, Paul Hegdal, Buffington, Moore, Blake, Van Warmer, Atnip, and Nielson (+\$1.00; a check for \$5.00 was given Dr. Dalke to cover dues for four of the above men		8.00		64.50
Payment to Dr. Dalke for above dollar plus three guest banquet tickets at \$3.25 each.	12/7/66		10.75	53.75
Account charged \$5.00 for check in that amount that was returned	12/22/66		5.00	48.75
1967 Dues: Norberg, Tanner, Hungarford, Bizeau, arper, Walt Browne, Wm. Radtkey, Tilzy, Klebanow, Anderson, Harrison, Mohler, Dalke, Evans, Bayha.		15.00		63.75
Stamps and related supplies			9.64	54.11
Five Dollars added to account covering check that was returned.		5.00		59.11
Four Dollar Check for stamps			4.00	55.11
1968 Dues: Norberg, Tanner, Bizeau, Murrell, Hamilton, Mohler, Howard, Wing, Pherson, Bayha, Phelps, Morgan Knight, Jenni, Dalke, Turnipseed, Browne, Hungarford	12/18/67	18.00		73.11